
COLLEGE CONTACTS 
Trainees and members can contact the College on: 

Australia: +61 2 9268 9777 

New Zealand: +64 4 472 6470  

For specific queries, please refer to below for College contact information. 

Contact Details 

College General College enquiries 
Ph: +61 2 9268 9777 
Email: ranzcr@ranzcr.edu.au 

Training Program Enquiries about training or the 
training program  

Ph: +61 2 9268 9700 
Email: CRTraining@ranzcr.edu.au 

Examinations Enquiries about examinations 
Ph: +61 2 9268 9700 
Email: CRexams@ranzcr.edu.au 

Trainee Liaison 
Officer Trainee guidance and support 

Ph: +61 437 893 913 
Email: tlo@ranzcr.edu.au 

Fellowship Completion of training and 
admission to Fellowship 

Ph: +61 2 9268 9700 
Email: fellowship@ranzcr.edu.au 

ePortfolio Access and Technical Support 
Ph: +61 2 9268 9700 
Email: eportfolio@ranzcr.edu.au 

DoT and CS 
Support 

DoT, CS, TND applications 
and support 

Ph: +61 2 9268 9787 
Email: julie.denaro@ranzcr.edu.au  

Finance Enquiries about College fees 
Ph: +61 2 9268 9777 
Email: finance@ranzcr.edu.au 

Accreditation Enquiries about training site 
accreditation  

Ph: +61 2 9268 9777 
Email: accreditation@ranzcr.edu.au 

STP Specialist Training Program 
(STP) enquiries 

Ph: +61 2 9268 9777 
Email: stp@ranzcr.edu.au 

CPD Enquiries about transitioning 
to CPD 

Surnames A-K Ph: +61 2 9268 9737 
Surnames L-Z Ph: +61 2 9268 9703 
Email: cpd@ranzcr.edu.au   

Stuart Hanson Trainee Liaison Officer 
Ph: +61 437 893 913 
Email: tlo@ranzcr.edu.au 

Julie Denaro 
Director of Training and 
Clinical Supervisor Support 
Officer 

Ph: +61 2 9268 9787 
Email: julie.denaro@ranzcr.edu.au  

Shawnney 
Sargeant 

Training Program 
Administrative Support 

Ph: +61 2 9268 9700 
Email: shawnney.sargeant@ranzcr.edu.au 
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Fatima Zia Project Officer, Education and 
Training Committee Support  

Ph: +612 9268 9739 
Email: fatima.zia@ranzcr.edu.au 

Rami Elzahaby Policy Officer 
Ph: +61 2 9268 9728 
Email: rami.elzahaby@ranzcr.edu.au 

Autumn Saunders Training and Assessment 
Reform 

Ph: +61 2 9268 9782 
Email: autumn.saunders@ranzcr.edu.au 

Julian Hewet-le 
Forestier 

ePortfolio Development and 
Support 

Ph: +61 2 9268 9700 
Email: julian.hewetleforestier@ranzcr.edu.au 

Cheryl 
Jendrachowski 

Training and Assessment 
Reform  

Ph: +61 2 9268 9733 
Email: cheryl.jendrachowski@ranzcr.edu.au  

Meri Ratukalou Administrator, Examinations 
Ph: +61 2 9268 9796 
Email: meri.ratukalou@ranzcr.edu.au 

Ellen Dunphy Project Officer, Examination 
Development and Delivery 

Ph: +61 2 5104 6189 
Email: ellen.dunphy@ranzcr.edu.au 

Vivienne Lopez Project Officer, Examination 
Development and Delivery 

Ph: +61 2 9268 9711 
Email: vivienne.lopez@ranzcr.edu.au  

Tiffany Allpress Project Officer, Examination 
Development and Delivery 

Ph: +61 2 9268 9772 
Email: tiffany.allpress@ranzcr.edu.au 

Nicolas 
Milosavljevic 

Senior Project Officer, 
Examinations 

Ph: +61 2 9268 9707 
Email: nicolas.milosavljevic@ranzcr.edu.au  

Ben Mason Senior Project Officer, 
Examinations 

Ph: +61 2 9268 9718 
Email: ben.mason@ranzcr.edu.au 

Shane Bryan Manager, Examinations 
Ph: +612 9268 9742  
Email: shane.bryan@ranzcr.edu.au 

Kashif Chauhan Training Program Manager 
Ph: +61 2 9268 9783 
Email: kashif.chauhan@ranzcr.edu.au 

Pamela Spoors Head of Specialty Training 
Ph: +61 2 9268 9704 
Email: pamela.spoors@ranzcr.edu.au 
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